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Mon 03/02/2020 3:15 pm HS Athletic Survey Interest Meeting JJHS Main Gym
Mon 03/09/2020 3:00 pm V&JV Softball Tryouts JJHS Softball Batting Cages

AP Farms Softball Field
JJHS Main Gym
AP Farms Turf Field

Tue 03/10/2020 3:00 pm V&JV Softball Tryouts AP Farms Turf Field
JJHS Main Gym
AP Farms Softball Field
JJHS Softball Batting Cages

Wed 03/11/2020 3:00 pm V&JV Softball Tryouts AP Farms Turf Field
JJHS Main Gym
AP Farms Softball Field
JJHS Softball Batting Cages

Thu 03/12/2020 3:00 pm V&JV Softball Tryouts AP Farms Turf Field
JJHS Main Gym
AP Farms Softball Field
JJHS Softball Batting Cages

Fri 03/13/2020 3:00 pm V&JV Softball Tryouts AP Farms Turf Field
JJHS Main Gym
AP Farms Softball Field
JJHS Softball Batting Cages

Sat 03/14/2020 10:00 am V Softball Practice JJHS Softball Batting Cages
AP Farms Softball Field

Mon 03/16/2020 3:00 pm V&JV Softball Practices Contest Field
JJHS Softball Batting Cages
JJHS Main Gym
AP Farms Turf Field
AP Farms Softball Field

Tue 03/17/2020 3:00 pm V&JV Softball Practices AP Farms Softball Field
AP Farms Turf Field
JJHS Main Gym
JJHS Softball Batting Cages
Contest Field

Wed 03/18/2020 3:00 pm V&JV Softball Practices AP Farms Softball Field
AP Farms Turf Field
JJHS Main Gym
JJHS Softball Batting Cages
Contest Field
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Thu 03/19/2020 3:00 pm V&JV Softball Practices AP Farms Softball Field

AP Farms Turf Field
JJHS Main Gym
JJHS Softball Batting Cages
Contest Field

Fri 03/20/2020 3:00 pm V&JV Softball Practices AP Farms Softball Field
AP Farms Turf Field
JJHS Main Gym
JJHS Softball Batting Cages
Contest Field

Sat 03/21/2020 11:00 am V Softball Scrimmage v NoSalem AP Farms Softball Field
Mon 03/23/2020 3:00 pm V Softball Practices JJHS Softball Batting Cages

AP Farms Softball Field
Tue 03/24/2020 3:00 pm V Softball Practices AP Farms Softball Field

JJHS Softball Batting Cages
Wed 03/25/2020 4:30 pm V Softball v Eastchester POSTPONED AP Farms Softball Field
Thu 03/26/2020 3:00 pm V Softball Practices AP Farms Softball Field

JJHS Softball Batting Cages
Fri 03/27/2020 4:30 pm V Softball @ Lourdes POSTPONED Our Lady Of Lourdes High School
Sat 03/28/2020 9:00 am V Softball Practice AP Farms Softball Field

JJHS Main Gym
JJHS Softball Batting Cages

Mon 03/30/2020 3:00 pm V Softball Practices AP Farms Softball Field
JJHS Softball Batting Cages

Tue 03/31/2020 4:30 pm V Softball v Yonkers POSTPONED AP Farms Softball Field
Wed 04/01/2020 3:00 pm V Softball Practices AP Farms Softball Field

JJHS Softball Batting Cages
Thu 04/02/2020 4:30 pm V Softball @ Nanuet Nanuet Shs
Fri 04/03/2020 3:00 pm V Softball Practices AP Farms Softball Field

JJHS Softball Batting Cages
Wed 04/08/2020 12:00 pm V Softball v Pelham (DisneyWorld) Disney World
Thu 04/09/2020 3:00 pm Varsity Softball NO PRACTICE NO PRACTICE
Fri 04/10/2020 3:00 pm Varsity Softball NO PRACTICE NO PRACTICE
Sat 04/11/2020 3:00 pm Varsity Softball NO PRACTICE NO PRACTICE
Mon 04/13/2020 4:30 pm V Softball @ WhPlains White Plains HS
Tue 04/14/2020 4:30 pm V Softball v Somers AP Farms Softball Field
Wed 04/15/2020 3:00 pm V Softball Practices JJHS Softball Batting Cages

AP Farms Softball Field
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Thu 04/16/2020 4:30 pm V Softball @ Lakeland Lakeland High School
Fri 04/17/2020 3:00 pm V Softball Practices JJHS Softball Batting Cages

AP Farms Softball Field
Sat 04/18/2020 9:00 am V Softball Practice AP Farms Softball Field

JJHS Main Gym
JJHS Softball Batting Cages

Mon 04/20/2020 3:00 pm V Softball Practices JJHS Softball Batting Cages
AP Farms Softball Field

Tue 04/21/2020 3:00 pm V Softball Practices AP Farms Softball Field
JJHS Softball Batting Cages

Wed 04/22/2020 4:30 pm V Softball v Panas AP Farms Softball Field
Thu 04/23/2020 3:00 pm V Softball Practices AP Farms Softball Field

JJHS Softball Batting Cages
Fri 04/24/2020 3:00 pm V Softball Practices AP Farms Softball Field

JJHS Softball Batting Cages
Sat 04/25/2020 2:00 pm V Softball v Yorktown AP Farms Softball Field
Mon 04/27/2020 5:00 pm V Softball Practices AP Farms Softball Field

JJHS Softball Batting Cages
Tue 04/28/2020 4:30 pm V Softball v Brewster AP Farms Softball Field
Wed 04/29/2020 3:00 pm V Softball Practices AP Farms Softball Field

JJHS Softball Batting Cages
Thu 04/30/2020 4:30 pm V Softball @ Somers Somers High School
Fri 05/01/2020 3:00 pm V Softball Practices JJHS Softball Batting Cages

AP Farms Softball Field
Sat 05/02/2020 1:00 pm V Softball Westlake Tourney v Rye Westlake HS First Round v. Rye (home

team)
Sat 05/02/2020 3:00 pm V Softball Westlake Tourney

(consolation/finals)
Westlake HS

Mon 05/04/2020 3:00 pm V Softball Practices JJHS Softball Batting Cages
AP Farms Softball Field

Tue 05/05/2020 3:00 pm V Softball Practices AP Farms Softball Field
JJHS Softball Batting Cages

Wed 05/06/2020 4:30 pm V Softball v Lakeland AP Farms Softball Field
Thu 05/07/2020 3:00 pm V Softball Practices AP Farms Softball Field

JJHS Softball Batting Cages
Fri 05/08/2020 4:30 pm V Softball @ Panas Walter Panas High School
Sat 05/09/2020 10:00 am V Softball NoSalem Tourney (v FoxLane) North Salem Ms Hs
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Sat 05/09/2020 12:00 pm V Softball NoSalem Tourney

(Consolation/Championship)
North Salem Ms Hs

Mon 05/11/2020 3:00 pm V Softball Practices JJHS Softball Batting Cages
AP Farms Softball Field

Tue 05/12/2020 4:30 pm V Softball @ Yorktown Yorktown HS
Wed 05/13/2020 3:00 pm V Softball Practices JJHS Softball Batting Cages

AP Farms Softball Field
Thu 05/14/2020 4:30 pm V Softball @ Brewster Brewster Hs
Mon 05/18/2020 5:00 pm V Softball Practices JJHS Softball Batting Cages

AP Farms Softball Field


